 Mini USO
 RK 410     10
-10
Stability class OCXO
January, 17th 2012  Specifications subject to change without notice
Shortform, 51001205.110, Issue A0  1 / 6   www.rakon.com
For this product family, a full detailed specification can also be delivered on request.
Specific request can be addressed to RAKON info@rakon.fr

Shortform, 51001205.110, Issue A0  6 / 6   www.rakon.com
9. Ordering part number definition
The part number breakdown is defined as follows:
RAKON
Serie
OCXO (4xx)
10
-10
 stability class
Supply voltage
1 = 12V
2 = 15V
Temperature stability
A =    0°C to +60°C, ± 0.05 ppb
B = -20°C to +60°C, ± 0.1 ppb
C = -30°C to +60°C, ± 0.2 ppb
Model
A = EM
B = EQM full environmental testing
C = EQM reduced environmental testing
D = QM
E = FM level S
F = FM level S with combined BI-aging
G = FM level B
H = FM level B with combined BI-aging
I  = FM + group C
J  = FM + MIL group C
RK 410 10M000000
Frequency, 10M000000
E A 1
Alarm
0 = No Alarm
1 = Inner Oven Temperature Monitor
Frequency pulling
1 = internal calibration
2 = voltage controlled
1 1
Performance
AV = focus on Short Term stability
GP = General Purpose
AV